

Support Cary Community Choir in 2020

Cary Community Choir is made up of 100+ local singers who assemble annually to present the Christmas portion of Handel's *Messiah*. This year would mark the 50th performance which makes it Cary's longest-running tradition. In prior years, we have performed at various area churches, but this year, due to the pandemic, we produced a virtual choir performance video of two selections from Handel's *Messiah* that will be released on November 19. You may view the video on our website after the 19th.

Cary Community Choir is a Section 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Our EIN is **56-1950270.** We rely on the contributions of volunteers and donors to help us achieve artistic excellence and support this annual community event. Therefore, we ask for and greatly appreciate your contribution. Your donation is tax-deductible within the limits of the law.

Contributors at the designated levels below will receive special recognition on our website and social media pages, as well as on our 2020 virtual choir video or 2021 program.

Benefactors	\$250 and up
Patrons	\$150 to \$249
Sponsors	\$100 to \$149
Friends	\$50 to \$99

You may donate online at www.carycommunitychoir.org, or mail the form below with your check to Cary Community Choir, c/o Treasurer, 436 Easy Wind Lane, Garner, NC 27529-2188.

For inquiries, contact us at carycommunitychoirnc@gmail.com

Cary Community Choir Contribution Form		CONTRIBUTION: \$
Check here if you wish to remain anonym	ous	
Name, Business or Organization (as it should a	ppear online)
Address:		
City:Email address:	State:	ZIP:
Mail to: Cary Community Choir, c/o Treasurer,	436 Easy Wi	nd Lane, Garner, NC 27529-2188
THANK YOU for supporti	ing Cary Con	munity Choir in 2020